Sistema King Crimp®

Tabla de Presiones de Trabajo

Medida

1-1/2"

14

Temperatura

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Conexion

STC10CS

STC10CS

100-C/E

100-C/E

STC20CS

STC20CS

150-C/E

150-C/E

STC25CS

STC25CS

200-C/E

200-C/E

Sujecion

manga

férula

manga

férula

manga

férula

manga

férula

manga

férula

manga

férula

Presion de
Trabajo

PSIG
400
270
250
200
400
270
250
200
250
242
240
200
250
242
240
200
300
225
200
100
350
225
200
150
250
200
100
75
250
200
150
100
250
150
125
80
300
239
225
100
250
100
50
50
250
100
100
100

Medida

Temperatura

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)

Ambiente
160°F (71°C)
180°F (82°C)

250°F (121°C)
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Conexion

STC35CS

STC35CS

300-C/E

300-C/E

STC40CS

STC40CS

400-C/E

400-C/E

STC60CS

STC60CS

600-C/E

600-C/E

Sujecion

manga

férula

manga

férula

manga

férula

manga

férula

manga

férula

manga

férula

Presion de
Trabajo
PSIG

200
140
100
75
300
218
200
100
125
100
60
55
150
125
100
75
175
100
100
50
300
218
200
100
110
75
60
50
150
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